Bl S B IR 2 RIRTT RS MEER N B TR

SIEN F 8 2015485 H29 E1HHH

e E 4 B 7 M & 3
Hrzh gl Etg 14,954 19,395 34,349
English  sgpy s 12,000 14,679 26,679
H3E B ke 3,261 2,608 5,369
Japanese sy nim 2,334 2.183 4517
s B3 ks 1 01 133
French  spyenig 34 76 110
{#E B k% 34 % 130
German  sgpy s 27 83 110
B El At 57 85 142
Spanish sz 50 7 122
RGO 2 | 3
Arabic sy 1 0 1
HEEE el &% 11 12 23
Korean  szpyanm 10 8 18
SRR IO 1 1 )
lalian  sgp e 0 0 0
s [y 2 1 3
Russian — sgp s 1 1 2
3 B ks 1 0 1
Cantonese SEH 1 0 1
HHE  EIAH 51 23 79

English.Japa ST N 50 26 76



Bl S B IR 2 RIRTT RS MEER N B TR

FIE I 201545 29
wER OB H
#E EElek

Chinese SEHEV SRR

YR WG
English.Fren SEHEL A

FEHPEE  HIIE
English-Japa sgp 4

BL{ERE el &t
English.Ger SEHSH IR

BPESE e
English.Spa sz o4 1

POAMEPE B G
English.Fren SEHEEN IR

SEIEE BIEH
English.Japa SHE A

w i AR
B

L
12,908
12,000

31,341
26,524

B2
9,573
8,031

31,903
25,771

FEOHHE2H

PN =
— [m

22,481
20,631

11
11

10
10

03,244
52,295



