甄訓合格實際受僱旅行業外語領隊人員統計表

列印日期 2	2015年5月29日			第1頁共2頁
語言別	區 分	男 性	女 性	合 計
英語	甄訓合格	14,954	19,395	34,349
English	領取執照	12,000	14,679	26,679
日語	甄訓合格	3,261	2,608	5,869
Japanese	領取執照	2,334	2,183	4,517
法語	甄訓合格	42	91	133
French	領取執照	34	76	110
德語	甄訓合格	34	96	130
German	領取執照	27	83	110
西班牙	甄訓合格	57	85	142
Spanish	領取執照	50	72	122
阿拉伯	甄訓合格	2	1	3
Arabic	領取執照	1	0	1
韓語	甄訓合格	11	12	23
Korean	領取執照	10	8	18
義大利	甄訓合格	1	1	2
Italian	領取執照	0	0	0
俄語	甄訓合格	2	1	3
Russian	領取執照	1	1	2
粵語	甄訓合格	1	0	1
Cantonese	領取執照	1	0	1
英日語	甄訓合格	51	28	79
English.Japa	領取執照	50	26	76

甄訓合格實際受僱旅行業外語領隊人員統計表

列印日期 2	第2頁共2頁			
語言別	區 分	男 性	女性	合 計
華語	甄訓合格	12,908	9,573	22,481
Chinese	領取執照	12,000	8,631	20,631
英法語	甄訓合格	6	5	11
English.Fren	領取執照	6	5	11
英日西語 English.Japa	甄訓合格	1	0	1
	領取執照	1	0	1
英德語	甄訓合格	3	2	5
English.Ger	領取執照	3	2	5
英西語	甄訓合格	5	5	10
English.Spa	領取執照	5	5	10
英法德西	甄訓合格	1	0	1
English.Fren	領取執照	1	0	1
英日德語	甄訓合格	1	0	1
English.Japa	領取執照	0	0	0
總計	甄訓合格	31,341	31,903	63,244
	領取執照	26,524	25,771	52,295